MEZZA MARATONA MONTALTO DI CASTRO
Montalto di Castro (Vt) 1 Ottobre 2006

Fonte www.h2smarathon.it

Elaborata in AR da M. Mo

etti (www.mariomoretti.it)

Arrivo M/F Cognome Nome [Cat. | Anno Tempo |Societa
1 1 CHERUIYOT NGENI DAVID A 1981 1.05.58 |[ATL. CASTELLO
2 2 NSHIMIRIMANA JOACHIM B 1973 1.06.06 |[TOSCANA ATL.
3 3 RUGUT KIPTOLO NIKSON A 1982 1.06.47 |[CUS PALERMO
4 4 MINICI GIUSEPPE A 1980 1.12.55 |[DREAM TEAM ROMA
5 5 IAPAOLO MICHELE B 1976 1.14.35 |FASHION SPORTING TEAM ROMA
6 6 ALFONSINI ENRICO D 1965 1.15.39 [RUNNING CLUB FUTURA
7 7 ARSENTI GUIDO C 1967 1.16.10 |[ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
8 8 CIRILLI MASSIMO C 1969 1.16.11 [ESERCITO
9 9 FOIS CRISTIAN C 1969 1.16.21 |ANNA BABY RUNNER
10 10 TAMBONE AUGUSTO E 1959 1.17.44 [SOC. ATL. INSIEME
11 11 EUSEBI ANTONIO D 1963 1.17.54 |OLIMPIA 2004
12 12 FARAONI CLAUDIO E 1959 1.18.11 [U.S. ROMA 83
13 13 PALMA MASSIMO E 1961 1.18.32 |G.S. CAPPUCCINI SIENA
14 14 PERNICI MASSIMILIANO C 1968 1.18.35 |ANNA BABY RUNNER
15 15 DI RENZONE CLAUDIO D 1963 1.18.53 |[G.ATL. SINALUNGA
16 16 PACE ELIO E 1961 1.20.05 [ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
17 17 COLA GIANPAOLO B 1972 1.20.46 |ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
18 18 VARI CLAUDIO C 1969 1.21.02 |ATL. VILLA AURELIA
19 1 GUALTIERI GEGIA M 1982 1.21.13 |ESERCITO
20 19 ATANASI GIANPIETRO A 1984 1.21.36 |ATL. COLAVENE ALTO LAZIO
21 20 PUCCI VINCENZO F 1956 1.21.51 |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
22 21 GRECO MICHELE D 1963 1.22.26 [ATL. ORO IN CIVITAVECCHIA
23 22 SCARDOZZI EDMONDO G 1947 1.22.43 |G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
24 2 KEPA EVA N 1963 1.23.04 [RUNNING CLUB FUTURA
25 23 PIETRELLA RICCARDO D 1966 1.23.08 |G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
26 24 ARCASENZA CLAUDIO C 1967 1.23.28 |ATL. VILLA AURELIA
27 25 GHIRO FABIO D 1965 1.23.52 [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
28 26 CECCHETTI GIULIO D 1963 1.23.52 [G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
29 27 VITTORI MARCO E 1958 1.23.58 |AS. ATL. LIBERTAS ORVIETO
30 3 MACALI FRANCESCA M 1979 1.24.14 |[ATL. VALMONTONE
31 28 MAGGINI MARCELLO F 1955 1.24.19 |G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
32 29 BENETTI MASSIMO B 1972 1.24.23 |ATL. VILLA AURELIA
33 30 PALERMO FRANCESCO D 1964 1.24.49 |ANNA BABY RUNNER
34 31 ISIDORI ETTORE F 1956 1.24.56 |[ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
35 32 FABBRI MASSIMO E 1961 1.24.59 |ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
36 33 SAVERI MASSIMILIANO D 1966 1.25.03 |[ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
37 34 TUFAROLO GIOVANNI B 1975 1.25.05 |ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
38 35 FURLAN CLAUDIO E 1960 1.25.08 |[G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
39 36 GUITARRINI ALESSANDRO B 1974 1.25.19 |LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
40 37 VICARELLI CARLO B 1975 1.25.27 [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
41 38 CIVITELLA GUGLIELMO D 1963 1.25.30 |A.S. ATL. POMEZIA
42 39 BERTOLI MASSIMILIANO C 1971 1.25.38 |OLIMPIA 2004
43 40 MARZILI FAUSTO E 1958 1.25.44 |ANNA BABY RUNNER
44 41 MARGOTTI PAOLO D 1963 1.25.51 [G.S. PETER PAN
45 42 ALIOTTA ANDREA C 1970 1.26.03 |GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
46 43 PAOLONI GIOVANNI F 1953 1.26.15 |[ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
47 44 GHIGI GINO D 1965 1.26.15 |G.S. CAT SPORT
48 45 BIAGIOLA GIUSEPPE B 1972 1.26.16 |[ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
49 46 RIZZO GABRIELE A 1979 1.26.22 |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
50 47 VESPIGNANI MAURO D 1963 1.26.28 |[AM. ALITALIA CLUB
51 48 NEBULOSO MARCO D 1965 1.26.29 |[SOC. FARNESE VINI ERCA
52 49 MINUTO ANGELO C 1967 1.26.53 |[G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
53 50 DE MAIO AURELIO D 1962 1.27.43 |G.P.4 STORMO GROSSETO
54 51 ORONI FABRIZIO A 1980 1.28.01 [ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
55 52 CARDONI CLAUDIO C 1970 1.28.03 |[ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
56 53 BIANCALANI ENRICO C 1971 1.28.10 |[OLIMPIA 2004
57 54 GIOVANNINI MARCO B 1973 1.28.18 |ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
58 55 FANTACCINI GIUSEPPE D 1963 1.28.37 [G.S. CAPPUCCINI SIENA
59 4 OSTINI ROBERTA M 1975 1.28.37 |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA
60 56 MUSILLI PIETRO D 1962 1.28.39 |[ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
61 57 RIZZETTI ALESSANDRO E 1959 1.28.43 |ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
62 58 VINCI ANDREA D 1965 1.28.46 |ATL. VILLA AURELIA
63 59 SANTORO SALVATORE C 1970 1.29.00 |ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
64 60 CAPPALONGA LILLO D 1964 1.29.04 |[G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
65 61 GALEANI ANTONIO D 1963 1.29.04 |ATL. ORO IN CIVITAVECCHIA
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ARIOLLI

DI MARCO
BUIARELLI
STRAFFI
ADAMINI
BERTOLO
CANESTRARI
DIONISI
RUOTOLO
CORRAO
CRUCIANI
MORETTI
FANTERIA
ANGHELONE
ADAGIO
FABRIZI
OTTAVIANI
CONFORTI
LO QUERCIO
PALERMI
LENTO
CARDELLI
VALLE
AMBROSONE
DE SANTIS
PETRUCCIANI
SANTORO
RUSSO
MARTINA
CARDINALE
NAPPI
CARLINI
BERNI
CARRADORI
NICCOLI
COPPARI
PESCI

DI GENNARO
FIORI
PIERONI
CORVAIA
PORTA

ELIA
FERLITO
MORETTI
FOGLIETTO
SCHISANO
CIOETA
BASILICO
PIERI
D'AGOSTINO
ORTENZI
CHIOVELLI
SANDULLO
CASAGRANDE
CERCIELLO
RAPPOLI
BIORDI
MELE
MOTTES
DURANTI
SMARRA
LAURENTI
MOSCATI
LANCIONI
VICARI
FORMICA
FULVI
REBECCHINI
TITTA
TOMZA
PERIN
VENTURI

GIOVANNI
LUCIANO
GASPARE
GIACOMO
GIUSEPPE
DAVID
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
MARIO
CHIARA
CARLO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
FRANCO
ENZO
SERGIO
AGOSTINO
SERGIO
FEDERICO
TIZIANO
AUGUSTO
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
DANIELE
MARCO
UMBERTO
RAIMONDO
ROSA
BRUNO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
LUCILLA
RENZO
ORNELLA
FILIPPO
ROBERTA
ORAZIO
LUIGI
ARTURO
FRANCO
MARCO
MAURO
CLAUDIO
LUCA
MAURIZIO
RAFFAELE
ARSENIO
FULVIO
MARIO
RENZO
PAOLA
RAFFAELLA
ROBERTO
ENRICO
MARCO
MARCO
ANTONIO
DINO
ARNALDO
AMEDEO
BRUNO
NICOLO'
MARCO
BARBARA
GERMANO
CARLO
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1.29.11
1.29.14
1.29.27
1.29.38
1.29.48
1.29.49
1.29.59
1.30.01
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1.30.02
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1.30.36
1.30.58
1.31.14
1.31.26
1.31.45
1.31.55
1.32.06
1.32.14
1.32.18
1.32.21
1.32.41
1.32.56
1.33.13
1.33.23
1.33.30
1.33.34
1.33.46
1.33.46
1.34.02
1.34.06
1.34.19
1.34.29
1.34.30
1.34.41
1.34.44
1.34.47
1.34.49
1.34.53
1.34.54
1.34.55
1.34.56
1.34.58
1.35.16
1.35.18
1.35.20
1.35.27
1.35.46
1.35.51
1.36.01
1.36.23
1.36.30
1.36.37
1.36.37
1.36.38
1.36.43
1.36.49
1.36.50
1.36.51
1.37.05
1.37.13
1.37.36
1.37.40
1.37.50
1.37.55
1.38.00
1.38.12
1.38.17
1.38.31
1.38.37
1.38.41
1.38.43

CIRC.MAG.CORTE DEI CONTI
ANNA BABY RUNNER

G.ATL. SINALUNGA

ATL. VILLA AURELIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ANNA BABY RUNNER

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA

G.S. POD. PRENESTE
Y.M.C.A. LIBERTAS GR
ANNA BABY RUNNER

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ANNA BABY RUNNER

A.S.G. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
ATAC MARATHON CLUB
G.ATL. SINALUNGA

ANNA BABY RUNNER

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
A.DL.TSF

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

ANNA BABY RUNNER

A.S. ATL. POMEZIA

G.S. PETER PAN

OLIMPIA 2004

G.P.4 STORMO GROSSETO
ATL. VILLA AURELIA

ANNA BABY RUNNER

ANNA BABY RUNNER

ANNA BABY RUNNER

ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
ATL. VILLA AURELIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ATL. ORO IN CIVITAVECCHIA
A.S. DUE PONTI S.C.

ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. TERRAMIA FERRARA
ANNA BABY RUNNER
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

A.S. ALBATROS ROMA
ANNA BABY RUNNER

ANNA BABY RUNNER

ANNA BABY RUNNER
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATL. COLAVENE ALTO LAZIO

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

G.P.4 STORMO GROSSETO
TRIATHLON OSTIA

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

ATL. VILLA AURELIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S. ALBATROS ROMA
POD. CASERTA

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
ATL.M.PELLEGRINI GROSSETO
G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

RUNNING CLUB FUTURA

Y.M.C.A. LIBERTAS GR

LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
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PORCU
PELLICCIA
VALLEFUOCO
ZEPPO
LEUZZI
PICCIONI

DI GENNARO
FERRETTI
PACIONI
AZZARO
FIORUCCI
CESARINI
BACCINI
PROIETTI
BENEDETTI
GASPARINI
CASANI
GERMANI
GUIDOZZI
BRETTI
SARGOLINI
PERCOSSI
COMITE
PICCIOCHI
PANEBIANCO
MAIETTO
DE ACUTIS
GAGLIOPPA
PROCACCI
PECORINO
LEONETTI
FERRARESE
CECCHETTI
BOSCHERINI
ALLEGRA
PERIS
SGUAZZINO
SPOSETTI
BATTAGLIA
ZACCARO
NUGARI
GAMMAITONI
GASPARINI
MARINIELLO
TORTORA
SPACCAROTELLA
PERUGINI
STELLA

DI MURO
FURLAN
GIANPAOLI
MARTINI
BISO
MIGLIORINI
PASQUALI
ADIUTORI
CAFAGNA
BURCHIANI
NERVINI
DILIELLO
BIANCHI
12z0
FERRUCCI
BELLI
DELLA ROSA
AQUILANI
TENTI
FOCARACCI
CARPIO
PIANURA
RAIMONDI
SPAZIANI
ZANNERINI

FULVIO
GIANCARLO
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
GIANLUCA
SERGIO
STEFANO
NICOLETTA
PIETRO
FRANCESCA
FAUSTO
LUCIANO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
PIETRO
PATRIZIO
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
ADRIANO
GIOVANNI
AMEDEO
ROBERTO
PIETRO
NICOLA
RAFFAELE
MASSIMO
PATRIZIA
PIERLUCA
DANIELE
IGNAZIO
FABIO
ANDREA
MAURO
ENNIO
SANTI
MARINO
CLAUDIO
LUCA
MAURIZIO
BIAGIO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
MARIO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
GIANPIETRO
ALFREDO
ILEANA
MARINO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELA
RENATO
WILMA
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
SALVATORE
MAURO
GUIDO
FLAMINIA
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
FABIO
SABRINA
GIUSEPPE
EZIO
ERNESTO
ROBERTO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
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1956
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1960
1959
1965
1962
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1959
1959
1976
1968
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1952
1968
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1967
1962
1958
1943
1964
1966
1963
1952
1971
1967
1943
1967
1962
1945
1970
1973
1957
1961
1968
1941
1964
1968
1967
1967
1963
1957
1970
1964
1970
1957
1976
1949
1936
1952
1948
1959

1.38.45
1.38.53
1.38.54
1.38.54
1.38.58
1.39.02
1.39.11
1.39.20
1.39.36
1.39.39
1.39.42
1.39.54
1.39.56
1.39.57
1.39.58
1.40.02
1.40.26
1.40.33
1.40.34
1.40.40
1.40.46
1.40.52
1.40.58
1.41.06
1.41.08
1.41.08
1.41.21
1.41.21
1.41.28
1.41.29
1.41.35
1.41.41
1.42.11
1.42.15
1.42.29
1.42.51
1.42.55
1.43.02
1.43.26
1.44.00
1.44.03
1.44.24
1.44.25
1.45.02
1.45.03
1.45.46
1.45.58
1.46.02
1.46.15
1.46.26
1.46.34
1.46.43
1.47.45
1.47.58
1.48.29
1.48.35
1.48.44
1.49.02
1.49.15
1.49.18
1.50.03
1.50.21
1.50.52
1.51.03
1.51.53
1.52.14
1.52.14
1.52.33
1.52.56
1.53.30
1.53.33
1.53.47
1.53.48

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE

G.P.4 STORMO GROSSETO

G.P.4 STORMO GROSSETO

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

ATL. C.V.A. BORGO TREVI

ATL. S.MARINELLA

RUNNERS LIVORNO

ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE

ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE

ANNA BABY RUNNER

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. COLAVENE ALTO LAZIO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ATL. COLAVENE ALTO LAZIO

ATL. COLAVENE ALTO LAZIO

POL. D.L.F. MARATHON CLUB GR
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ATL. VILLA AURELIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI

VV.FF. GROSSETO

G.S. AVIS NARNI

Y.M.C.A. LIBERTAS GR

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

A.S. ATL. POMEZIA

A.S. ALBATROS ROMA

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ANNA BABY RUNNER

LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
SOC. ATL. INSIEME

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

POL. D.L.F. MARATHON CLUB GR
ATL. VILLA AURELIA

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ATL. VILLA AURELIA

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. COLAVENE ALTO LAZIO
ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
LIBERI PODISTI ORVIETO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA

ATL. COLAVENE ALTO LAZIO

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
G.S.ESERCITO

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. ORTE

G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA

G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA

ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI
CIRC.MAG.CORTE DEI CONTI

ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI

U.S. ROMA 83

FIAMME GIALLE G.SIMONI
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27

28
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MORETTI
FUSARI
SABATINI
CURCIO
CASTALDI
BIGARONI
CANUZZI
NADDEO
SCROCCA
BRACHINO
CANDIANI
LELLI

TORRI
MORETTI
CECCARELLI
BORRINI
IASCHI
STELLA
AGOLINI
PECORIELLO
WOLFF

USAI
CRESCENZIO
SEVERO NETO
MORUCCI
VELLA
FILIERI

PICA
CIMICHELLA
MURIESS
COLAMEDICI
DE FRANCISCIS
SILVA LEOCADIO
LIBERATORE
NASTASI
FERRI

ZAPPI

PAOLA
MAURO
FRANCESCO
PAOLA
GIOVANNI
VALERIO
LEONARDO
ANTONIO
ILARIO
MARINO
ITALO
ETTORE
SERGIO
ANDREA
PAOLO
GILBERTO
RICCARDO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO
KRISTINA
GIANPAOLO
LUIGI

IONE
MAURO
VICTOR
ALFONSO
PLACIDA
STEFANO
DAVIDE
MARZIO
LIDIA
MARCIA
ENNIO
FRANCESCO
EZIO
MAURIZIO

rO T ZTImMmOoOOoOMMOZ2Z0TIMOoOOO0OTTMmMOOoMmMmMmMm*™="0OIOMmMmIZmMmMmTZZ

1958
1952
1961
1962
1944
1960
1967
1942
1962
1941
1960
1959
1962
1967
1961
1956
1965
1971
1962
1957
1974
1955
1968
1958
1970
1953
1947
1954
1967
1961
1942
1977
1965
1939
1942
1947
1932

1.54.18
1.54.18
1.54.23
1.54.28
1.54.30
1.55.16
1.55.20
1.55.52
1.56.02
1.56.54
1.57.52
1.58.16
1.58.17
1.58.21
1.58.36
1.58.46
1.58.57
1.59.05
1.59.13
1.59.21
1.59.21
1.59.51
2.00.03
2.00.33
2.00.34
2.01.51
2.02.47
2.03.24
2.03.49
2.03.52
2.04.56
2.05.39
2.05.54
2.10.26
2.22.23
2.22.24
2.35.59

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
A.S. ALBATROS ROMA
ATL. VILLA AURELIA
ESSO CLUB

ATL. ORTE

G.S. CAPPUCCINI SIENA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. VILLA AURELIA
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
A.S. ALBATROS ROMA
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
UISP CIVITAVECCHIA
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
ATL. VILLA AURELIA
ANNA BABY RUNNER
G.S. LITAL

A.S. ALBATROS ROMA

LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
ATL. VILLA AURELIA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
ATL. COLAVENE ALTO LAZIO
ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ANNA BABY RUNNER
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
AS. ATL. LIBERTAS ORVIETO
UISP ROMA




